
HPC Meeting Agenda 

Tuesday, August 1, 2023, 7:30 PM 
Lower Level Conference Room  

 

1. Public Comment 

2. Minutes 

3. Financial Report 

4. Demolition Application 

5. Discussion – Bedford Status as an MHC Certified Local Government (CRG) 

6. Updates -- Michael Bacon House  

7. Continue Discussion – Article 56, Tax Deferral For Renovated Historic Properties  

8. Continue Discussion – Vender for House Plaques program  

9. Proposed Historic Sign (including Shawsheen cemetery) 

10. Discussion - reorganization 

11. Status:  Municipal Properties 
 Cemeteries: Old Burial Ground & Shawsheen 
 Depot Park  
 Job Lane Farm Museum  
 Other 

12. Status:  Projects 
 House Plaques  
 Town Museum 
 Community Preservation  

13. Other: Old Business 

New Business - 

 Bills and Correspondence  
 

Next Meeting:  Tues, September 5, 2023, 7:30 PM , Lower Level Conference Room   

  



Future Meetings (tentative): 
 
January 5, 2023 Thursday 7:30 PM Lower Level Conference Room 

February 7, 2023 Tuesday 7:30 PM Lower Level Conference Room 

March 7, 2023 Tuesday 7:30 PM  Lower Level Conference Room 

April 11, 2023 Tuesday 7:30 PM  2nd Floor Conference Room 

 (delay 1 week as Annual Town Meeting contingency)  

May 2, 2023 Tuesday 7:30 PM Lower Level Conference Room 

June 6, 2023 Tuesday 7:30 PM  Lower Level Conference Room 

July 11, 2023 Tuesday 7:30 PM  2nd Floor Conference Room 

 (Delayed 1 week, Independence Day Holiday) 

August 1, 2023 Tuesday 7:30 PM  Lower Level Conference Room 

September 5, 2023 Tuesday 7:30 PM  Lower Level Conference Room 

 (Labor Day, Sept 4) 

October 3, 2023 Tuesday 7:30 PM  Lower Level Conference Room 

November 9, 2023 Thursday 7:30 PM  2nd Floor Conference Room 

(Delayed 2 days, Election Day on 7th,  potential conflicts later in month with 
Special Town Meeting and Thanksgiving) 

December 5, 2023 Tuesday 7:30 PM  Lower Level Conference Room 

January 2, 2024 Tuesday 7:30 PM  Lower Level Conference Room 

 (if needed) 

 


